
PROPERTY NAME TOTAL UNITS CLASSIFICATION

Senior Citizens 
(62+) & Disabled 

Persons
OVERLOOK

100

28

100

50

14

MAPLEWOOD GARDENS

DARE

HIGHRISE

OAKVIEW1

Property Information

Family Site
(18+)

Senior Citizens 
(62+) & Disabled 

Persons

Senior Citizens 
(62+) & Disabled 

Persons

Senior Citizens 
(62+) & Disabled 

Persons


